P-FOCUS
IEF Strip System
Electrophoretic
WorkStation-1
2
3
Index
1. Safety information .................................................................................................. 4

Max humidity < 90 % not condensing
34
9. Ordering information
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
PRO-0012 EWS-1 Electrophoresis WorkStation
PRO-0010 P-Focus  IEF system
PRO-0050 IEF strip tray (6 places)
PRO-0052 IEF strip tray (12 places)
PRO-0060 IEF equilibration tray for 8cm lenght strip – 14 places
PRO-0062 IEF equilibration tray for 24cm lenght strip – 6 places
PRO-0064 IEF equilibration tray for 45cm lenght strip – 6 places
PRO-0070 IEF rehydration  tray for 8cm lenght strip – 14 places
PRO-0072 IEF rehydration tray for 24cm lenght strip – 6 places
PRO-0074 IEF rehydration tray for 45cm lenght strip – 6 places
PRO-0078 IEF Precut rectangular paper bridges (50pz)
PRO-0080 Cover Fluid
PRO-47712 IPG strip 4-7 / 7cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-471112 IPG strip 4-7 / 11cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-472412 IPG strip 4-7 / 24cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-310712 IPG strip 3-10 / 7cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-310NL712 IPG strip 3-10 NL / 7cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-610712 IPG strip 6-10 / 7cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-58712 IPG strip 5-8 / 7cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-36712 IPG strip 3-6 / 7cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-3101112 IPG strip 3-10 / 11cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-310NL1112 IPG strip 3-10 NL / 11cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-6101112 IPG strip 6-10 / 11cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-581112 IPG strip 5-8 / 11cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-361112 IPG strip 3-6 / 11cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-3102412 IPG strip 3-10 / 24cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-310NL2412 IPG strip 3-10 NL / 24cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-6102412 IPG strip 6-10 / 24cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-582412 IPG strip 5-8 / 24cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
PRO-362412 IPG strip 3-6 / 24cm (1,5mm thickness) – 12 strips
35
PRO-URE Urea MB grade 500g
PRO-THI Thiourea 99% 500g
PRO-AMB Ampholyte Buffer
PRO-SER5810 SERVALYT™ 5-8; 10ml
PRO-SER5825 SERVALYT™ 5-8; 25ml
PRO-SER582 SERVALYT™ 5-8; 2ml
PRO-SER6910 SERVALYT™ 6-9; 10ml
PRO-SER6925 SERVALYT™ 6-9; 25ml
PRO-SER692 SERVALYT™ 6-9; 2ml
PRO-SER31010 SERVALYT™ 3-10; 10ml
PRO-SER31025 SERVALYT™ 3-10; 25ml
PRO-SER3102 SERVALYT™ 3-10; 2ml
PRO-SER4710 SERVALYT™ 4-7; 10ml
PRO-SER4725 SERVALYT™ 4-7; 25ml
PRO-SER472 SERVALYT™ 4-7; 2ml
PRO-CHP25 CHPAS  25 gr
PRO-CHP100 CHPAS  100 gr
PRO-DTT DTT (dithiothreitol) MB grade 5g
PRO-IAA5 IAA (iodoacetamide) 5g
PRO-IAA25 IAA (iodoacetamide) 25g
PRO-TRX Triton X-100 MB grade 250ml
PRO-TRI Tris MB grade 1 Kg.
PRO-GLY Glycine analytical grade 1 Kg.
PRO-SDS SDS (sodium dodecylsulphate) MB grade 500g